Name

School

SUM of PTS

Declan Cutler

Declan Cutler Total
Gabriel Hombrebueno
Gabriel Hombrebueno Total
Jovin Sunner

Jovin Sunner Total

Tyler Blatz

Tyler Blatz Total

Darnell Joseph

Darnell Joseph Total
Jacob Charbonneau
Jacob Charbonneau Total

Total
Matthew Ibrahim
Matthew Ibrahim Total
Matias Simmons
Matias Simmons Total
Tarrance Booker
Tarrance Booker Total
Matteo Cuzzetto
Matteo Cuzzetto Total
Ose Ehizode
Ose Ehizode Total
Jacob Gill
Jacob Gill Total
Jeremiah Francis
Jeremiah Francis Total
Branden Evangelista
Branden Evangelista Total
Max Brougham
Max Brougham Total
Martin Yangco
Martin Yangco Total
Matteo Marin-Rasmussen

Matteo Marin-Rasmussen Total

Christian Zondag
Christian Zondag Total
Adam Buric

Adam Buric Total
Jude Beetlestone

St. Thomas Aquinas

Carney

St. Patricks

St. John Brebeuf

Carney

St. John Brebeuf

HC JV
St. Patricks

Carney

St. Thomas Aquinas

St. Thomas More

St. Anns

Holy Cross

Notre Dame

Holy Cross

Carney

Notre Dame

Notre Dame

Immaculata

St. John Brebeuf

Notre Dame

Immaculata

55
55
53
53
42
42
38
38
38
38
37
37
27
10
37
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
24



Jude Beetlestone Total

Jacob Eichenberger

Jacob Eichenberger Total

Carson Park
Carson Park Total
Kaden Carrion
Kaden Carrion Total
Wesley Cantor
Wesley Cantor Total
Ryder Corsi

Ryder Corsi Total
Nash Pearce

Nash Pearce Total
Noah Buchan

Noah Buchan Total
Freddie Sale
Freddie Sale Total
Tristan McFee
Tristan McFee Total
Timmy Gonzales

Timmy Gonzales Total

Mikyle Malabuyoc

Mikyle Malabuyoc Total

Isaiah Bias

Isaiah Bias Total
Darius Best

Darius Best Total
Liam Jaymalin
Liam Jaymalin Total
Tristan Lego
Tristan Lego Total
Roko Maric

Roko Maric Total
Mateo Oliveira
Mateo Oliveira Total
Emilio Pinske
Emilio Pinske Total

Dominic Maddalozzo
Dominic Maddalozzo Total

Diljot Sunner
Diljot Sunner Total
Liam Lalonde
Liam Lalonde Total

St. Anns

St. Thomas Aquinas

St. Patricks

Notre Dame

St. Anns

St. Anns

St. John Brebeuf

Vancouver College

Immaculata

St. Thomas More

Vancouver College

Vancouver College

Holy Cross

St. Patricks

Carney

Vancouver College

Immaculata

Carney

Carney

St. Patricks

Carney

24
24
24
23
23
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14



Finn Teasdale

Finn Teasdale Total
Ethan Santa Juana
Ethan Santa Juana Total
Dante Sikich

Dante Sikich Total
Charles Menard
Charles Menard Total
Brennan Coetzer
Brennan Coetzer Total
Matthew Elias
Matthew Elias Total
Vince Velasquez
Vince Velasquez Total
Kwame Ofosu-Asiedu

Kwame Ofosu-Asiedu Total

Noah Francia

Noah Francia Total
Joseph Carpio
Joseph Carpio Total
Evan Wang

Evan Wang Total
Austin Sethen
Austin Sethen Total
Taj Dayrit

Taj Dayrit Total
Sean Brennan
Sean Brennan Total
John Linder

John Linder Total
Dom Kully

Dom Kully Total
Daniel Boronco
Daniel Boronco Total
Chris Ainsley

Chris Ainsley Total
Carter McComb
Carter McComb Total
Aaron Garcia
Aaron Garcia Total
Zak Sharp

Zak Sharp Total
Ryan Garcia

Vancouver College

St. Patricks

St. Thomas Aquinas

Vancouver College

St. Anns

Immaculata

Vancouver College

Holy Cross

Notre Dame

Notre Dame

St. Thomas More

St. Anns

St. John Paul I

St. John Brebeuf

St. Patricks

St. Thomas More

Carney

St. Thomas More

Holy Cross

Holy Cross

St. Thomas Aquinas

St. Patricks
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Ryan Garcia Total
Matteo Fronteddu
Matteo Fronteddu Total
Keanan Grant
Keanan Grant Total
James Bouwman
James Bouwman Total
Gerardo Donan
Gerardo Donan Total
Damian Andrews
Damian Andrews Total
Austria Xavier
Austria Xavier Total
Alex Lifvenborg

Alex Lifvenborg Total
Aidan Lear

Aidan Lear Total
Aiden Sethen

Aiden Sethen Total
Saajan Deo

Saajan Deo Total
Nigel McFee

Nigel McFee Total
Ethan Ball

Ethan Ball Total
Connor De Souza
Connor De Souza Total
Alex Galin

Alex Galin Total
Robyn Florendo
Robyn Florendo Total
Marcus Morales
Marcus Morales Total
Lance Soliman

Lance Soliman Total
Thomas Sewell
Thomas Sewell Total
Okezi Urefe

Okezi Urefe Total
Luca Caffaro

Luca Caffaro Total
Logan McCadden
Logan McCadden Total

St. John Brebeuf

Vancouver College

St. John Brebeuf

St. John Paul I

St. John Brebeuf

Notre Dame

St. John Paul I

Vancouver College

St. Anns

Notre Dame

Immaculata

St. Thomas More

Immaculata

Vancouver College

HC JV

St. Thomas More

Notre Dame

St. Anns

HC JV

St. Thomas Aquinas

St. John Paul [l
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Denayden Lee-Daniel
Denayden Lee-Daniel Total
Xavier Mensah
Xavier Mensah Total
Tyson Palma

Tyson Palma Total
Thomas Ballison
Thomas Ballison Total
Noah Leuth

Noah Leuth Total
Matteo Hallo

Matteo Hallo Total
Luciano Pepel
Luciano Pepel Total
Jethro Sia

Jethro Sia Total
Emilio Sida

Emilio Sida Total
Ryiel Reyes

Ryiel Reyes Total
Ryan Huang

Ryan Huang Total
Ramon Garcia
Ramon Garcia Total
Marek Dick

Marek Dick Total
Marco Ceniza

Marco Ceniza Total
Jairden Monterola
Jairden Monterola Total
Isaiah Picariello
Isaiah Picariello Total
Gurjaan Siddoo
Gurjaan Siddoo Total
Evan Kischer

Evan Kischer Total
Dylan Isog

Dylan Isog Total
Dominic Carlyle
Dominic Carlyle Total
Dmitri Andrew

Dmitri Andrew Total
Dante Tallarico

St. Thomas More

Holy Cross

Holy Cross

St. Anns

St. John Brebeuf

St. John Paul I

Notre Dame

Immaculata

Vancouver College

Holy Cross

St. Thomas More

Immaculata

St. John Brebeuf

St. John Paul I

HC JV

Notre Dame

St. Thomas More

St. Thomas Aquinas

St. Thomas More

St. John Brebeuf

St. John Brebeuf

Holy Cross
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Dante Tallarico Total
Ashwin Korada

Ashwin Korada Total
Cristophe Fung
Cristophe Fung Total
Colin Fun

Colin Fun Total

Zach Gillis

Zach Gillis Total

Vaughn Macatangay
Vaughn Macatangay Total
Thomas Manganini
Thomas Manganini Total
Sebastian Gorrie
Sebastian Gorrie Total
Sebastian Gerard
Sebastian Gerard Total
Santiago Soto Esquivel

Santiago Soto Esquivel Total

Peter Hamonic

Peter Hamonic Total
Paul Duggal

Paul Duggal Total
Patrick Balaszy
Patrick Balaszy Total
Parwaz Dhaliwal
Parwaz Dhaliwal Total
Nicolas Arduini
Nicolas Arduini Total
Nick Knudsen

Nick Knudsen Total
Nathan Canvin
Nathan Canvin Total
Musta Kanyangu
Musta Kanyangu Total
Mikey Joseph

Mikey Joseph Total
Matthias Dee
Matthias Dee Total
Matthew Custodio
Matthew Custodio Total
Marshyl Posmoroff
Marshyl Posmoroff Total

Carney

St. John Paul Il

St. John Paul I

Notre Dame

St. Patricks

Vancouver College

St. Thomas More

St. John Paul I

Carney

St. Anns

St. John Brebeuf

Immaculata

St. John Paul [l

Notre Dame

Notre Dame

St. Thomas Aquinas

St. Anns

Vancouver College

St. John Paul I

St. Thomas More

Immaculata
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Marcus Malinowski
Marcus Malinowski Total
Marco Simpson

Marco Simpson Total
Malachi Richmond
Malachi Richmond Total
Luke Oyler

Luke Oyler Total

Luka Peric

Luka Peric Total

Liam Nichol

Liam Nichol Total
Laurence DeVera
Laurence DeVera Total
Kian Palaganas

Kian Palaganas Total
Keet Gill

Keet Gill Total

Josh Brown

Josh Brown Total

Joey Panghulan

Joey Panghulan Total
Jerome Alojado
Jerome Alojado Total
Jaxon Lechasseur
Jaxon Lechasseur Total
Jaxon Jennex

Jaxon Jennex Total
Jake Kirby

Jake Kirby Total

Jack Bacon

Jack Bacon Total

Ivan Krivokapic

Ivan Krivokapic Total
Isaiah Brown

Isaiah Brown Total
Irish Coquia

Irish Coquia Total

Gui Wu Butsugan

Gui Wu Butsugan Total
Gabe lligan

Gabe lligan Total
Ethan Goon

St. Thomas More

Notre Dame

Holy Cross

St. Anns

Carney

HC JV

Holy Cross

St. Patricks

St. John Brebeuf

HC JV

St. Patricks

St. Patricks

Holy Cross

St. Thomas Aquinas

Holy Cross

St. Anns

Vancouver College

Holy Cross

St. Patricks

St. Thomas Aquinas

Holy Cross

St. Thomas Aquinas

O O O O O O O O OO OO O O OO OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO OO OO OO OO oo o Oo oo o o o



Ethan Goon Total

Christopher Lifvenborg St. John Paul Il
Christopher Lifvenborg Total

Bennett Codrington St. Thomas Aquinas
Bennett Codrington Total

Alvin Ng St. Thomas Aquinas
Alvin Ng Total
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Grand Total 1520



